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Varsity
Name
Morgan Allen
Brynna Schmidt
Elise Allen
Jada Vignos
Paige Stringer
Monique Fierke
Elizabeth Sundet
Jadynn Alexander
Amber Westmoreland
Taylor Rowe
Emily Toycen
Camille Chism

Junior Varsity
Name
Leah Anderson
Avery Davidson
Hannah Hvitved
Hannah Davis
Gabrielle Morrelli
Maelyn George
Markie Price
Jenna Bjella

C-Team
Name
Brianna Bensch
Ashlyn Kovacevich
Victoria Henderson
BaileyAnn Diener
Madeline Gamble
Allison Kuala
Madelyn Axelson
Hannah Bradley
Sydney Negrete
Taylor Jones

Height
5'6"
5'6"
5'5"
57"
5'9"
57"
5'6"
5'10"
5'10"
5'9"
5'9"
5'5"

Height
5'6"

5'10"
5'6"
5'0"
57"
5'5"
5'7"
5'9"

Height
57"
57"
54"
5'4"
5'6"
57"
5'9"
5'6"
5'6"
5'6"

MONROE BEARCATS
2017 Varsity Girls Basketball

Year

Year
9
9
9
10
10
10
10
10

Year
10
10

9
10
9
10
10
9
10
10
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A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Ashley Tuiasosopo

Assistants
Jason Marr
Mitchell Price
Volunteer
Moriah Hawkins

Manager
Kaylee Lucas

Athletic Trainer
Heather Sevier

Laura Bryant

Head Cheer Coach
Laira Bernhardt

Assistant Cheer Coaches

Tracy Black
Tomiah Andring

Head Dance Coach
Laira Bernhardt

Band Director
Lisa Ray

Ball Boy/Girl
Taylor Marr
Ava Marr

Superintendent
Dr. Fredrika Smith

Principal
John Lombardi

Asst Principal
Mark Henderson
Erick Aulabaugh

Jeannette Siemers

Athletic Director
Mark Henderson

School Board Member
Katy Woods
Jason Hutchinson
Nancy Truitt Pierce
Darcy Cheesman

Dean of Students/Asst. AD
Nick Wold




